
EXHIBITIONS (SELECTION)
MÜNCHEN

MÜNCHEN

LISHUI

NEW YORK 

MÜNCHEN

SHANGHAI

MÜNCHEN

LOS ANGELES

LAUSANNE 

SEATTLE
PORTLAND
SAN FRANCISCO

NEW YORK 

NEW YORK 

MIAMI

LOS ANGELES

KöLN

SYDNEY

NEW YORK 

MÜNCHEN

ISTANBUL 

PHOTO19 MUNICH Group Show, curated by Reto Brunner 

DECONSTRUCTION Solo Show, rzwh / Altezza

LISHUI PHOTO FESTIVAL Group Show

ALUMNI EXHIBITION, Group Show,  Aronson Galleries

FEUERZANGENBOWLE Group Show, 
curated by Beate Bidjanbeg and O.M. Bidjanbeg

INAUGURAL EXHIBITION PARSONS DESIGN CENTER, Group Show

DECONSTRUCTION, Solo Show, Galerie 84 GH

MYTHS, curated Group Show

NEAR BY NIGHT, curated Group Show / Projektion

PHOTOLUCIDA / CRITICAL MASS Group Show

A DECADE OF INSANITY, curated Group Show

PS 122 curated Exhibition (with Wayne Liu) 

BERLIN FOR HAITI BENEFIT curated Group Show at 
Little Haiti Cultural Center

SNAP TO GRID LACDA, curated Group Show

KÖLNER DESIGN PREIS International Nominee, 
Group Show Museum of Applied Arts Cologne

EXQUISITE CORPSE Sydney College of the Arts, University of Sydney, 
curated by Prof. Jim Ramer and Associate Prof. S. Douglas 

SMALL WORKS  SoHo 20 Chelsea, New York, NY

BAYERISCHER STAATSPREIS FÜR DESIGN  
Shortlist, Exhibition at IHK Gallerie, München

GRAFISK 7 (NEXT GENERATION) curated Group Show

2019 

2018

2017 

2016

2015 

2014 

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009 

2008

2007

2004

2003

MARK WILLIAM FERNANDES  

PARSONS THE NEW SCHOOL FOR DESIGN, NY, NEW YORK
MFA Photography (and Related Media)  
FACHHOCHSCHULE AUGSBURG /
UNIVERSIDAD DE BELLAS ARTES DE BARCELONA

2009

2003 

EDUCATION


