## **EDUCATION**

2009	PARSONS THE NEW SCHOOL FOR DESIGN, NY, NEW YO	
	MFA Photography (and Related Media)	
	FACHHOCHSCHULE AUGSBURG /	
0000		

2003 UNIVERSIDAD DE BELLAS ARTES DE BARCELONA

## **EXHIBITIONS (SELECTION)**

2019	MÜNCHEN	PHOTO19 MUNICH Group Show, curated by Reto Brunner
	MÜNCHEN	DECONSTRUCTION Solo Show, rzwh / Altezza
2018	LISHUI	LISHUI PHOTO FESTIVAL Group Show
2017	NEW YORK	ALUMNI EXHIBITION, Group Show, Aronson Galleries
2016	MÜNCHEN	<b>FEUERZANGENBOWLE</b> Group Show, curated by Beate Bidjanbeg and O.M. Bidjanbeg
2015	SHANGHAI	INAUGURAL EXHIBITION PARSONS DESIGN CENTER, Group Show
2014	MÜNCHEN	DECONSTRUCTION, Solo Show, Galerie 84 GH
2013	LOS ANGELES	MYTHS, curated Group Show
2012	LAUSANNE	NEAR BY NIGHT, curated Group Show / Projektion
2011	SEATTLE PORTLAND SAN FRANCISCO	PHOTOLUCIDA / CRITICAL MASS Group Show
	NEW YORK	A DECADE OF INSANITY, curated Group Show
2010	NEW YORK	PS 122 curated Exhibition (with Wayne Liu)
	ΜΙΑΜΙ	BERLIN FOR HAITI BENEFIT curated Group Show at Little Haiti Cultural Center
2009	LOS ANGELES	SNAP TO GRID LACDA, curated Group Show
2008	KöLN	KÖLNER DESIGN PREIS International Nominee, Group Show Museum of Applied Arts Cologne
	SYDNEY	<b>EXQUISITE CORPSE</b> Sydney College of the Arts, University of Sydney, curated by Prof. Jim Ramer and Associate Prof. S. Douglas
2007	NEW YORK	SMALL WORKS SoHo 20 Chelsea, New York, NY
2004	MÜNCHEN	BAYERISCHER STAATSPREIS FÜR DESIGN Shortlist, Exhibition at IHK Gallerie, München
2003	ISTANBUL	GRAFISK 7 (NEXT GENERATION) curated Group Show